
Product Name No. of Coins Issued Year of Issuance
Europa Star Series Gothic Architecture €10 Silver Proof Coin 2020 2000 2021
Luke Kelly €15 Silver Proof coin 2020 3000 2022
Dr Kathleen Lynn €15 Silver Proof Coin 2022 2000 2022

Record 1



Product Name No. of Coins Minted Year of Production
Luke Kelly €15 Silver Proof coin 2020 3000 2020
Europa Star Series Gothic Architecture €10 Silver Proof Coin 2020 2000 2021
Dr Kathleen Lynn €15 Silver Proof Coin 2022 2000 2022

  Record 2



Full Year Full Year 

Year to Date

Oct'22

Product Name 2020 2021 2022 

Retail Price

incl VAT

Annual Mint Set 2022 €33.00

Annual Mint Set 2020 - Endangered Irish Wildflowers €33.00

Annual Mint Set 2021 €33.00

Baby Set 2022 €33.00

Baby Set 2021 €33.00

Baby Set 2020 €33.00

Luke Kelly €15 Silver Proof coin 2020 €64.99

Dr Kathleen Lynn €15 Silver Proof Coin 2022 €64.99

Europa Star Series Gothic Architecture €10 Silver Proof Coin 2020 €64.99

Phil Lynott €15 Silver Proof Coin 2019 €64.99

Battle of Clontarf - €20 Gold Proof Coin €47.99

Medieval Irish Architecture  Rock of Cashel - €20 Gold Proof Coin 2013 €47.99

Women's Right to Vote - 100 Year Anniversary - €15 Silver Proof Coin €63.00

100 Years of Transatlantic Aviation - €15 Silver Proof Coin €64.99

Hound - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2012 €46.00

W.B. Yeats - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2015 €44.00

Euro Banknotes and Coin - Proof Set 2012 €70.00

The Lockout - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2013 €44.00

JFK - €20 Gold Proof and €10 Silver Proof Two-Coin Set 2013 €130.00

Annual Mint Set 2019 - 100 Years of Dail Eireann €34.99

Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €2 Bookmark 2016 €6.00

Jack B Yeats - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2012 €46.00

Charles A. Parsons - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2017 €60.00

Eileen Gray - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2016 €60.00

Salmon - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2011 €46.00

Ha'Penny Bridge - €10 Silver Proof Coin (European Silver Programme) €60.00

Proclamation of the Irish Republic - Annual Mint Set 2016 €24.99

Ernest Walton - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2015 €44.00

John Philip Holland - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2014 €44.00

Jonathan Swift - €15 Silver Proof Coin €60.00

John McCormack - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2014 €44.00

Baby Set - 2017 €24.99

Treaty of Rome - Annual Set 2007 €24.99

An Island Nation  Lighthouses & Coast Guard - Annual Mint Set 2017 €29.00

JFK - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2013 €50.00

70th Anniversary of Peace in Europe - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2015 €54.99

Baby Set - 2014 €24.99

GAA - Annual Mint Set 2009 €24.99

Annual Mint Set (An Island Nation  Scientific Studies) 2014 €24.99

Newgrange - Annual Mint Set 2008 €24.99

Hound - Annual Mint Set 2012 €24.99

An Island Nation  Flora & Fauna - Annual Mint Set 2015 €24.99

Horse - Annual Mint Set 2010 €24.99

Baby Set - 2013 €24.99

Baby Set 2019 €33.00

Baby Set - 2016 €24.99

Baby Set - 2015 €24.99

Baby Set - 2012 €24.99

Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €50 Gold Proof Coin 2016 €375.00 

Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2016 €44.99

Bram Stoker - Dracula - €15 Silver Proof Coin €60.00

100 Years of Dail Eireann €100 Gold Proof Coin €895.00

Treaty of Rome - Proof Set 2007 €80.00

Harp - Annual Mint Set 2013 €24.99

Baby Set - 2011 €24.99

Baby Set - 2010 €24.99

Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €2 Coin Card 2016 €6.00

Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €2 Proof Coin 2016 €14.99

Total 

Unit Sales

Record 3



SKU Name

Closing

Stock

31 Oct

2196 JFK - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2013 

2349 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €2 Proof Coin 2016 

2359 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2016 

1427 Newgrange - Annual Mint Set 2008 

2236 Battle of Clontarf - €20 Gold Proof Coin 

2258 John Philip Holland - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2014 

2346 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - Annual Mint Set 2016 

2213 Medieval Irish Architecture  Rock of Cashel - €20 Gold Proof Coin 2013 

1627 Horse - Annual Mint Set 2010 

2197 JFK - €20 Gold Proof and €10 Silver Proof Two-Coin Set 2013 

Annual Mint Set 2022 

1980 Salmon - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2011 

2209 The Lockout - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2013 

2371 Eileen Gray - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2016 

1120 2000 £1 Proof Millennium Coin 

2397 Annual Mint Set 2020 - Endangered Irish Wildflowers 

2394 Annual Mint Set 2019 - 100 Years of Dail Eireann 

2377 Charles A. Parsons - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2017 

2227 Annual Mint Set (An Island Nation  Scientific Studies) 2014 

1772 Special Olympics - €5 Coin 2003 

2064 Euro Banknotes and Coin - Proof Set 2012 

1531 GAA - Annual Mint Set 2009 

2025 Jack B Yeats - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2012 

2378 An Island Nation  Lighthouses & Coast Guard - Annual Mint Set 2017 

2308 70th Anniversary of Peace in Europe - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2015 

1380 Treaty of Rome - Annual Set 2007 

1586 EMU - Proof Set 2009 

2265 Ernest Walton - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2015 

1381 Treaty of Rome - Proof Set 2007 

2398 Baby Set 2020 

2392 Baby Set 2019 

2100 Hound - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2012 

2370 2016 Coin Fair Set (€3.88) 

2107 Harp - Annual Mint Set 2013 

2351 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - Proof Coin Set 2016 

Dr Kathleen Lynn €15 Silver Proof Coin 2022 

2340 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €2 Coin Card 2016 

2390 Women's Right to Vote - 100 Year Anniversary - €15 Silver Proof Coin 

1108 1990 £1 Frosted Proof Coin 

2295 W.B. Yeats - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2015 

Baby Set 2022 

2395 100 Years of Transatlantic Aviation - €15 Silver Proof Coin 

2277 An Island Nation  Flora & Fauna - Annual Mint Set 2015 

2342 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €2 Bookmark 2016 

2065 Michael Collins - €20 Gold Proof Coin 2012 

2385 Jonathan Swift - €15 Silver Proof Coin 

2400 Europa Star Series Gothic Architecture €10 Silver Proof Coin 2020 

2231 John McCormack - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2014 

1477 2008 Staff Event Set 

2401 Annual Mint Set 2021 

1916 Hound - Annual Mint Set 2012 

2066 Michael Collins - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2012 

2402 Baby Set 2021 

2329 Baby Set - 2016 

2067 Michael Collins - €20 Gold Proof and €10 Silver Proof Two-Coin Set 2012 

2399 Luke Kelly €15 Silver Proof coin 2020 

2360 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €50 Gold Proof Coin 2016 

2139 James Joyce - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2013 

2057 Irish Monastic Art Book of Kells - €20 Gold Proof Coin 2012 

2383 Ha'Penny Bridge - €10 Silver Proof Coin (European Silver Programme) 

1116 Glenveagh - Annual Mint Set 2006 

1109 The First Irish Euro Coin Set - 2002 

2361 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €100 Gold Proof Coin 2016 

1660 Gaisce - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2010 

2379 Baby Set - 2017 

1114 Heywood Gardens - Annual Mint Set 2005 

2218 Baby Set - 2014 

1125 EU Enlargement Swan - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2004 

1135 Circulating Coin Set (2000) 

2318 EU Flag - Proof Set 2015 

1122 Special Olympics - 2003 Coin Set 

2118 Baby Set - 2013 

1121 2002 EURO CITIZEN PACK 

1126 2002 €1 (@12) Coin Sets 

1407 Celtic Culture - €20 Gold Proof Coin 2007 

1431 Baby Girl Set - 2006 

1801 Horse - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2010 

1917 Baby Set - 2012 

2389 Bram Stroker 

2018 Coin Irish Myths & Legends Annual Mint Set 

1432 Baby Boy Set - 2006 

2362 Proclamation of the Irish Republic - €50 Gold Proof and €15 Silver Proof Two-Coin Set 2016 

2396 Phil Lynott €15 Silver Proof Coin 2019 

2275 Baby Set - 2015 

2369 2016 Coin Fair Set (€5.88) 

2388 Rory Gallagher 

1130 Rowan Hamilton - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2005 

1356 Mestrovic - €15 and 150 Kuna Silver Proof Coin Set 2007 

1443 Baby Girl Set - 2008 

2391 100 years of Dail Eireann €100 gold proof 

1771 Special Olympics - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2003 

1894 St Brendan the Navigator - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2011 

1478 Skellig Michael - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2008 

1497 Polar Explorers - €100 Gold Proof Coin 2008 

1623 GAA - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2009 

1903 Celtic Cross - €20 Gold Proof Coin 2011 

1128 EURO Country (8 @ 12) Coin Sets 

1359 Mestrovic - €15 Silver Proof Coin 2007 

1408 Celtic Culture - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2007 

1429 Baby Girl Set - 2007 

1498 Polar Explorers - €5 Silver Proof Coin 2008 

1532 Baby Girl Set - 2009 

1544 Ploughman - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2009 

1545 Ploughman - €20 Gold Proof Coin 2009 

2393 Proof Set 2019 

1110 Casino in Marino - Annual Mint Set 2003 

1136 Samuel Beckett - €20 Gold Proof Coin 2006 

1138 Samuel Beckett - €10 Silver Proof Coin 2006 

1406 Celtic Culture - €20 Gold Proof and €10 Silver Proof Two-Coin Set 2007 

1430 Baby Boy Set - 2007 

2257 Horse, Salmon and Hound - Silver Proof €15 Three-Coin Set 2014 

1630 Baby Set - 2010 

1800 Baby Set - 2011 

Total 
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